

12th Annual AMCRC – HDAMC

WESTERN REGIONAL CAR SHOW REGISTRATION FORM



Saturday June 1, 2024 - 9 AM to 3 PM @ Legend's Mall – Sparks NV

Name			
Address			
City/State		Zip	
Contact Phone ()			
Email address			
Club Affiliation			
VEHICLES REGISTERED			
Model	Color	Year	
Model	Color	Year	
Model	Color	Year	
Registration Fee: \$20.00 first car \$15	5.00 each additional car		
T-shirts available by advance order pr	rior to May 1, 2024 - Please indic	ate shirt size:	
\$25.00 for SML_	XLXXL	XXXL	
TOTAL OF ALL FEES \$		_	

Please make checks payable to: High Desert AMC Car Club Mail to: HDAMC Car Club c/o Jerry Seevers, 4221 Desert Fox Drive, Sparks, NV 89436

RESERVATIONS: The High Desert AMC Car Club reserves the right to restrict participants to acceptable behavior during any and all activities. If for any reason, participants or their vehicles, their behavior or their appearance is deemed objectionable, the participants shall be subject to removal.

LIABILITY: In consideration of the acceptance of the right to participate, entrants, participants, and spectators, by execution of this form, release and discharge High Desert AMC Car Club, AMC Rambler Club, Legend's Mall, and their officers, directors, employees, representatives, members and servants, and anyone else connected to the management from any causes or damages whatsoever that may be suffered by an entrant to his person or property. Further, each entrant, participant or spectator expressly agrees to indemnify and hold harmless all of the foregoing entities, firms, persons, bodies of and from any and all liability occasioned or resulting from the conduct of any participant assisting or cooperating with entrant and under direction and control of entrant.

Signature	